

Court No. - 18

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 1201 of 2022

Appellant :- Sadhu And 5 Others

Respondent :- Smt. Kaushilya And 12 Others

Counsel for Appellant :- Ramesh Rai, Mukesh Dhar Dwivedi

Counsel for Respondent :- Vikas Mani Srivastava

Hon'ble Ashutosh Srivastava, J.

At the request of Sri Ramesh Rai, learned counsel for the appellants, list this case on 05.01.2023, as fresh.

Order Date :- 2.1.2023

pks