

Court No. - 18

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 1201 of 2022

Appellant :- Sadhu And 5 Others

Respondent :- Smt. Kaushilya And 12 Others

Counsel for Appellant :- Ramesh Rai, Mukesh Dhar Dwivedi

Counsel for Respondent :- Vikas Mani Srivastava, Ravindra
Kumar Srivastava

Hon'ble Ashutosh Srivastava, J.

List this case, as fresh on 20th February, 2023.

Interim order, granted earlier, shall remain in operation till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 6.2.2023

Deepak/